Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/20/2016 9:43:41 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$781,747.00 $302,339.85
$0.00 $0.00
$781,747.00 $302,339.85
$145,237.00 $29,505.39
$122,994.00 $51,761.39
$30,593.00 $22,820.33
$30,554.00 $13,941.60
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,650.00 $0.00
$253,037.00 $186,599.08
$584,065.00 $304,627.79
$31,014.00 $25,595.47
$41,125.00 $26,130.32
($10,111.00) ($534.85)
$187,571.00 ($2,822.79)
$181,765.00 $331,686.96
$369,336.00 $328,864.17

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($479,407.15)
$0.00
($479,407.15)

$115,731.61
$71,232.61
$7,772.67
$16,612.40
$0.00

$0.00
$1,650.00
$66,437.92
$279,437.21

($5,418.53)
$14,994.68
$9,576.15

($190,393.79)
$149,921.96
($40,471.83)

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 05

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$16,695,165.00
$3,634,686.00
$5,636,841.00
$166,147.00
$26,132,839.00

$13,202,169.33
$3,954,493.29
$1,832,224.00
$4,067,753.21
$1,232,502.25
$472,431.11
$351,505.89
$607,278.15
$25,720,357.23

$808,606.53
$675,693.76
$132,912.77

$545,394.54
$1,966,623.62
$2,512,018.16

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$6,763,352.88
$1,462,629.62
$3,341,827.76
$74,305.00
$11,642,115.26

$5,363,984.18
$1,657,600.15
$882,118.37
$1,547,021.00
$470,466.55
$471,692.53
$1,592.78
$382,530.57
$10,777,006.13

$325,584.75
$281,627.30
$43,957.45

$909,066.58
$6,575,538.78
$7,484,605.36

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($9,931,812.12)
($2,172,056.38)
($2,295,013.24)

($91,842.00)

($14,490,723.74)

$7,838,185.15
$2,296,893.14
$950,105.63
$2,520,732.21
$762,035.70
$738.58
$349,913.11
$224,747.58

$14,943,351.10

($483,021.78)
$394,066.46
($88,955.32)

$363,672.04
$4,608,915.16
$4,972,587.20
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