## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 05

054 - Pickens County Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE
	Dudant	Actual	Favorable (Unfavorable)	Dudant	A a 4 · · a l	Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,695,165.00	\$6,763,352.88	(\$9,931,812.12)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,634,686.00	\$1,462,629.62	(\$2,172,056.38)
Local Sources	\$781,747.00	\$302,339.85	(\$479,407.15)	\$5,636,841.00	\$3,341,827.76	(\$2,295,013.24)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$166,147.00	\$74,305.00	(\$91,842.00)
Total Revenues:	\$781,747.00	\$302,339.85	(\$479,407.15)	\$26,132,839.00	\$11,642,115.26	(\$14,490,723.74)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$145,237.00	\$29,505.39	\$115,731.61	\$13,202,169.33	\$5,363,984.18	\$7,838,185.15
Instructional Support Services	\$122,994.00	\$51,761.39	\$71,232.61	\$3,954,493.29	\$1,657,600.15	\$2,296,893.14
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$30,593.00	\$22,820.33	\$7,772.67	\$1,832,224.00	\$882,118.37	\$950,105.63
Auxiliary Services	\$30,554.00	\$13,941.60	\$16,612.40	\$4,067,753.21	\$1,547,021.00	\$2,520,732.21
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,232,502.25	\$470,466.55	\$762,035.70
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$472,431.11	\$471,692.53	\$738.58
Expendable Service	\$1,650.00	\$0.00	\$1,650.00	\$351,505.89	\$1,592.78	\$349,913.11
Other Expenditures	\$253,037.00	\$186,599.08	\$66,437.92	\$607,278.15	\$382,530.57	\$224,747.58
Total Expenditures:	\$584,065.00	\$304,627.79	\$279,437.21	\$25,720,357.23	\$10,777,006.13	\$14,943,351.10
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$31,014.00	\$25,595.47	(\$5,418.53)	\$808,606.53	\$325,584.75	(\$483,021.78)
Other Financing Uses:	\$41,125.00	\$26,130.32	\$14,994.68	\$675,693.76	\$281,627.30	\$394,066.46
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$10,111.00)	(\$534.85)	\$9,576.15	\$132,912.77	\$43,957.45	(\$88,955.32)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$187,571.00	(\$2,822.79)	(\$190,393.79)	\$545,394.54	\$909,066.58	\$363,672.04
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$181,765.00	\$331,686.96	\$149,921.96	\$1,966,623.62	\$6,575,538.78	\$4,608,915.16
Ending Fund Balance:	\$369,336.00	\$328,864.17	(\$40,471.83)	\$2,512,018.16	\$7,484,605.36	\$4,972,587.20
_						

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.